High Linearity InGaAs PIN Photodiode
Planar Semiconductor Design and Dielectric Passivation
3-Pin Coaxial Streamline Packaging with Fiber Pigtal
Superior Noise and Photoelectric Perfomance(High
Linearity
Optical Communication System
Optical Power Monitor
Analog CATV Application, Such As high Frequency

Back to products list
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS:
Ordering Information
PTD
Package Style Fiber Type Fiber Length
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
1=With mount flange
2=Without mount flange
C=Customer specified
1=250um Bare fiber
.
2=900um Jacket
Parameters
Reverse Voltage (V)
MaxMin
Input Optical Power (dBm)
25
Operating Temperature (°C)
10
Reverse Current (mA)
Forward Current (mA)
Storage Temperature (°C)
5
10
-40
-40 +85
+85
Lead Solder Temperature (°C)